Torneio Nadador Completo - Categorias
Vila Real S. Ant6nio, 11- - 12-5-2013

Multi-Medalhados

Todas as provas

Sem provas estafetas

Lugar Nome

1.

3.
4.

~

11

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

24.
25.

27.
28.
29.

35.
36.

Ariana Alves Nunes
Miguel Duarte Nascimento
Miriam Filipe Marcos
Matilde Pereira Martins
Tiago Martins Boleta

. Carolina Maeiro Augusto
. Ines Pugsley Ferreira
. Nuno Leal Horta

Pedro Santos Medeiros
Rodrigo Jose Guerreiro

. Joana Viegas Bento
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Beatriz Mendes Viegas
Claudio Alexandre Rodrigues
Ricardo Morais Martins
Bruno Filipe Neves

Joana Varela Joaquim
Tiago Miguel Pereira
Ricardo Sousa Filipe

Joao Aragao Barra
Eduardo Cardoso Lopes
Bernardo Antonio Alves
Beatriz Sousa Grou

Sara Kalinicova Guerreiro
Miguel Galeao Lopes

lara Lourenco Tubal

Maria Morgado Franco
Catarina Miguel Silva
Joana Isabel Lampreia
Francisca Pugsley Ferreira
Helena Diniz Casimiro
Joao Duarte Santos

Laura Santos Gaziaux
Maria Rachadell Pereira
Rodrigo Duarte Pacheco
Cristian Toma

Catarina Costa Fernandes
Ricardo Jorge Marreiros

Ano

95
95

99
98
00
97
97
98
99
99
00
00
85
97
97
00
88
00
99
99
96
00
96
01
98
01
96
01
95
95
99

00
98
99
97

Pais

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Clube

Portinado

Portinado

Clube Natacao de Olhao
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Louletano Desportos Clube
Clube Natacao de Olhao
Louletano Desportos Clube
Louletano Desportos Clube
Lagoa Academico Clube
Louletano Desportos Clube
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Tavira Natacao Clube
Louletano Desportos Clube

Clube de Futebol Os Armacenenses

Louletano Desportos Clube
Portinado

Clube Natacao de Olhao
Louletano Desportos Clube
Portinado

Louletano Desportos Clube
Louletano Desportos Clube
Tavira Natacao Clube
Futebol Clube Ferreiras
Portinado

Tavira Natacao Clube
Portinado

Clube de Natacao de Faro
Clube Natacao de Beja
Louletano Desportos Clube
Portinado

Clube Natacao de Olhao
Futebol Clube Ferreiras
Portinado

Clube Natacao de Lagos
Futebol Clube Ferreiras
Clube Natacao de Olhao
Individual do Algarve

QOuro
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Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 24593

Registered to Associagdo De Natagdo Do Algarve
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